429 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Standard Color Silver
Construction Aluminum extrusion heavy-duty cold-rolled steel, IP30
System Board SHB230DGGA
Processor
System
CPU Level 4th generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron®

1
0
Ordering Information
PCIe Version
IPC932-230-FL-HAB100-DC
(PN: E26G932107)
2-slot fanless embedded system with 4th generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, PCIe slots and DC-in ATX
150W P/S
IPC932-230-FL-HAB100-AC
(PN: E26G932106)
2-slot fanless embedded system with 4th generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, PCIe slots, DC-in ATX
150W P/S, AC-DC 150W power adaptor and US power
cord
IPC932-230-FL-HAB110-DC
(PN: E26G932116)
2-slot fanless embedded system with 4th generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, PCIe slots and DC-in ATX
150W P/S
IPC932-230-FL-HAB110-AC
(PN: E26G932115)
2-slot fanless embedded system with 4th generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, PCIe slots and DC-in ATX
150W P/S
PCI Version
IPC932-230-FL-HAB108-DC
(PN: E26G932114)
2-slot fanless embedded system with 4th generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, PCI slots and DC-in ATX
150W P/S
IPC932-230-FL-HAB108-AC
(PN: E26G932113)
2-slot fanless embedded system with 4th generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, PCI slots and DC-in ATX
150W P/S
PCI+PCIe Version
IPC932-230-FL-HAB103-DC
(PN: E26G932103)
2-slot fanless embedded system with 4th generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, PCI & PCIe slots and DC-
in ATX 150W P/S
IPC932-230-FL-HAB103-AC
(PN: E26G932102)
2-slot fanless embedded system with 4th generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor, PCI & PCIe slots, DC-in
ATX 150W P/S, AC-DC150W power adaptor and US power
cord
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
Optional Items
DDR3 SO-DIMM: 2GB, 4GB, 8GB
CFast™: 2GB, 4GB, 8GB
2.5” SATA HDD: 320 GB, 500 GB
IPC932-230-FL Fan module kit (E26G932104)
Y-Cable for CRT and DVI  150 mm (594826A0010E)
6P PS/2 KB+Mouse cable (59381560000E)
Packing List
1 x IPC932-230-FL series unit